SVID 2024-2025 Perforated HDPE Pipe Materials Bid Summary Overview														
December 5th, 2024 11:00am Bid Opening														
Supplier	ENG Estimate	Pacific Corrugated Pipe Co. Irvine, CA	Core and Main Pasco, WA	Consolidated Supply Co. Wenatchee, WA	OVS Yakima, WA	H.D. Fowler Co. Yakima, WA	Ferguson Waterworks Pasco ,WA	LAD Irrigation Co. Pasco, WA						
Bid Bond	$>\!\!<$	х	х	х	х	х	х	х						
Debarment	$>\!\!<$	х	x	х	х	x	х	x						
Signed Proposal Form	$>\!\!<$	х	х	х	х	x	х	x						
Schedule of Prices	$>\!\!<$	х	x	х	х	x	x	x						
	Schedule A (HDPE Pipe)													
Total Bid Amount	\$160,000.00	\$163,600.20	\$138,828.20	\$141,446.80	\$121,717.60	\$133,636.60	\$141,574.00	\$136,323.41						

	SVID 2024-2025 Perforated HDPE Pipe Materials Bid Proposals  December 5th, 2024 11:00am Bid Opening																			
Item Size Specification		Material	Туре	Units	Qnty	Pacific Corrugated Pipe Co. Irvine, CA		Core & Main Pasco, WA		Consolidated Supply Co. Wenatchee, WA		Orchard & Vineyard Supply Yakima, WA		H.D. Fowler Co. Yakima, WA		Ferguson Waterworks Pasco ,WA		LAD Irrigation Co. Pasco, WA		
					ı		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	Schedule A (HDPE Pipe)																			
1	10"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	1380	\$9.18	\$12,668.40	\$5.93	\$8,183.40	\$5.97	\$8,238.60	\$6.20	\$8,556.00	\$5.63	\$7,769.40	\$5.95	\$8,211.00	\$5.75	\$7,938.86
2	12"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	1600	\$10.87	\$17,392.00	\$8.39	\$13,424.00	\$8.45	\$13,520.00	\$7.20	\$11,520.00	\$7.98	\$12,768.00	\$8.45	\$13,520.00	\$8.14	\$13,023.36
3	24"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	2180	\$26.81	\$58,445.80	\$23.32	\$50,837.60	\$23.81	\$51,905.80	\$17.96	\$39,152.80	\$22.50	\$49,050.00	\$23.85	\$51,993.00	\$22.95	\$50,031.00
4	30"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	580	\$34.55	\$20,039.00	\$32.24	\$18,699.20	\$32.48	\$18,838.40	\$29.46	\$17,086.80	\$30.69	\$17,800.20	\$32.50	\$18,850.00	\$31.30	\$18,156.20
5	48"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	700	\$78.65	\$55,055.00	\$68.12	\$47,684.00	\$69.92	\$48,944.00	\$64.86	\$45,402.00	\$66.07	\$46,249.00	\$70.00	\$49,000.00	\$67.39	\$47,173.98
Total Bid Amount							\$163,600.20		\$138,828.20		\$141,446.80		\$121,717.60		\$133,636.60	_	\$141,574.00		\$136,323.41	